
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Derby, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 09, 2022

United States Senator

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 104

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 105

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 114

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School - 114

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Themis Klarides

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

37

0
2

39

6

0
0

6

8

0
0

8

100

0
9

109

151

0
11

162

Leora R. Levy

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

25

0
0

25

10

0
0

10

5

0
0

5

68

0
0

68

108

0
0

108

Peter Lumaj

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

5

0
0

5

3

0
0

3

0

0
0

0

12

0
1

13

20

0
1

21

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE

Printed on 8/9/2022   9:39:19PM Page 1 of 4



Secretary of the State

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 104

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 105

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

School - 114

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

School - 114

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Republican 

Party

*Dominic Rapini

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

44

0
2

46

12

0
0

12

8

0
0

8

100

0
7

107

164

0
9

173

Terrie E. Wood

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

17

0
0

17

6

0
0

6

5

0
0

5

60

0
2

62

88

0
2

90

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

364

70

0

75

20

0

40

13

0

752

191

0

1,231

294

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

1-4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-5-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

1-14-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

2-14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

67

2

0

69

19

0

0

19

13

0

0

13

181

10

0

191

280

12

0

292

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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